
Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 07/05/2017 17:56 - Page 1

JUNIOR BALKAN GAMES SOFIA 2017
SOFIA, 6 - 7/5/2017

Event 31 Boys, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years
07/05/2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts Points

1. Petar BOZHILOV 00 Bulgaria 3:59.07 780 9.00
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:27.87 30.54 250m: 2:28.97 30.66 350m: 3:29.86 30.25

100m: 57.33 29.82 200m: 1:58.31 30.44 300m: 2:59.61 30.64 400m: 3:59.07 29.21

2. Efe TURAN 00 Turkey 3:59.13 779 7.00
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:28.05 30.59 250m: 2:29.39 30.68 350m: 3:30.33 30.17

100m: 57.46 29.82 200m: 1:58.71 30.66 300m: 3:00.16 30.77 400m: 3:59.13 28.80

3. Constantinos HADJITTOOULIS 99 Cyprus 4:00.70 764 6.00
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:27.57 30.15 250m: 2:28.51 30.35 350m: 3:29.94 30.83

100m: 57.42 29.80 200m: 1:58.16 30.59 300m: 2:59.11 30.60 400m: 4:00.70 30.76

4. Angelo SIMIC 99 Bosnia and Herzegovina 4:03.06 742 5.00
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:28.86 31.02 250m: 2:31.46 31.16 350m: 3:33.86 30.87

100m: 57.84 30.57 200m: 2:00.30 31.44 300m: 3:02.99 31.53 400m: 4:03.06 29.20

5. Kosta VRKES 99 Bosnia and Herzegovina 4:04.33 730 4.00
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:29.48 31.33 250m: 2:32.57 31.90 350m: 3:35.80 31.83

100m: 58.15 30.18 200m: 2:00.67 31.19 300m: 3:03.97 31.40 400m: 4:04.33 28.53

6. Andreas GEORGAKOPOULOS 00 Greece 4:05.18 723 3.00
50m: 27.42 27.42 150m: 1:28.65 30.92 250m: 2:31.76 31.47 350m: 3:34.79 31.26

100m: 57.73 30.31 200m: 2:00.29 31.64 300m: 3:03.53 31.77 400m: 4:05.18 30.39

7. Dimitrios MANIOS 99 Greece 4:05.21 722 2.00
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:29.20 31.09 250m: 2:31.89 31.37 350m: 3:34.75 31.62

100m: 58.11 30.16 200m: 2:00.52 31.32 300m: 3:03.13 31.24 400m: 4:05.21 30.46

8. Dusan BABIC S 00 Serbia 4:06.60 710 1.00
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:29.42 30.63 250m: 2:32.19 31.12 350m: 3:36.35 31.97

100m: 58.79 30.75 200m: 2:01.07 31.65 300m: 3:04.38 32.19 400m: 4:06.60 30.25

9. Andrei MARINESCU-POPAZOV 00 Romania 4:07.29 704 -
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:30.78 31.16 250m: 2:33.88 31.69 350m: 3:36.93 31.40

100m: 59.62 30.90 200m: 2:02.19 31.41 300m: 3:05.53 31.65 400m: 4:07.29 30.36

10. Angel YOVCHEV 00 Bulgaria 4:10.86 675 -
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:31.08 31.63 250m: 2:35.45 32.18 350m: 3:39.47 31.91

100m: 59.45 31.53 200m: 2:03.27 32.19 300m: 3:07.56 32.11 400m: 4:10.86 31.39

11. Stavros TZITZIPIS 00 Cyprus 4:12.93 658 -
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:32.01 32.27 250m: 2:36.10 32.11 350m: 3:41.59 32.86

100m: 59.74 31.10 200m: 2:03.99 31.98 300m: 3:08.73 32.63 400m: 4:12.93 31.34

12. Lazar KOVACEVIC 00 Serbia 4:16.99 627 -
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:32.09 32.00 250m: 2:37.57 33.46 350m: 3:44.71 33.82

100m: 1:00.09 30.94 200m: 2:04.11 32.02 300m: 3:10.89 33.32 400m: 4:16.99 32.28

13. Poyraz TUNCER 00 Turkey 4:19.67 608 -
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:30.75 31.73 250m: 2:36.98 32.96 350m: 3:45.28 34.10

100m: 59.02 31.45 200m: 2:04.02 33.27 300m: 3:11.18 34.20 400m: 4:19.67 34.39

14. Sabin BONEA 99 Romania 4:24.08 578 -
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:34.83 33.29 250m: 2:42.79 33.73 350m: 3:50.44 33.49

100m: 1:01.54 33.09 200m: 2:09.06 34.23 300m: 3:16.95 34.16 400m: 4:24.08 33.64


